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LECTURE SCHEDULE

Lecture 1 Lecture 2 Lecture 3 Lecture 4 Lecture 5 Lecture 6

STA6073 Research Methodology Dr Mohammad Bodrul Munir 
11-Jun-22 (Sat) 12-Jun-22 (Sun) 18-Jun-22 (Sat) 19-Jun-22 (Sun) 25-Jun-22 (Sat) 26-Jun-22 (Sun) 10-Sept-22 (Sat)

STA6063 Advance genetics and biotechnology in 

aquaculture

AP Dr Ruhana binti Hassan, Dr Teng Sing Tung 

& Dr Fazimah binti Aziz 2-Jul-22 (Sat) 3-Jul-22 (Sun) 9-Jul-22 (Sat) 10-Jul-22 (Sun) 16-Jul-22 (Sat) 17-Jul-22 (Sun) 10-Sept-22 (Sat)

STA6093 Contemporary issues in aquaculture Dr Jongkar Grinang & Mr Mohd Nasarudin bin 

Harith @ Abdul Nasir 23-Jul-22 (Sat) 24-Jul-22 (Sun) 30-Jul-22 (Sat) 31-Jul-22 (Sun) 6-Aug-22 (Sat) 7-Aug-22 (Sun) No final exam

Elective (choose one):                                                                   

STA6143 Entrepreneurship                                            

STA6153 Management in the workplace                  

STA6183 Monitoring using EO or GIS

                                                                                      

Dr Josephine Yau Tan Hwang                                   

Dr Rosita binti Hamdan                                            

Dr Farah binti Zaini & Dr Aazani Mujahid

13-Aug-22 (Sat) 14-Aug-22 (Sun) 20-Aug-22 (Sat) 21-Aug-22 (Sun) 27-Aug-22 (Sat) 28-Aug-22 (Sun) 11-Sept-22 (Sun)

  * Class on every Saturday and Sunday; 8:00 am - 12:00 pm & 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm

12 to 25-Sept-2022

Lecture datesCourse code and name Instructors Final exam Semester break

* This schedule is tentative and subject to change


